

## LICENSE APPLICATION

for PAWNBROKER SECONDHAND ARTICLE DEALER SECONDHAND JEWELRY DEALER SECONDHAND ARTICLE DEALER MALL/FLEA MARKET

FEES ARE NON-REFUN	DABLE Date	Recv'd 10/21/19
Pawnbroker	\$210.00	Acct. CLLPWN
Secondhand Article	\$90.00 (\$75.00	orig/rnw (see below)
Secondhand Jewelry	\$90.00 /\$75.00	orig/rnw (see below)
Secondhand Mall/Flea	\$165.00	Acct. CLLSMF
Investigation fee	\$ 7.00	Acct. CLCPIF
Total fee paid \$ 80-	Receipt #	15092
		, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>

Original Application Acct Code: CLLSJW
Renewal Acct Code: CLLSJR

\*Please allow 4 weeks for processing\*

Instructions: Individual license – Complete Sections 1, 2, 3 and 6
Partnership license – Complete Sections 1, 2, 3, 4, and 6

Partnership license – Complete Sections 1, 2, 3, 4, and 6 Corporate license – Complete Sections 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 Return application and required fees to: OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK, 100 N. APPLETON STREET APPLETON, WI 54911

SECTION 1 – APPLICANT INFOR	RMATION						
Applicant Name ( Last, First, MI)	į.	Sex	Race	Date of Birth	Pla	ce of Birth (City & State)	
Bjorkman, Hunter E	М	CAU		At	tlanta, GA		
Street Address	City		State	Zip		Home Telephone Number	
10121 Barnes Canyon Rd.	San Diego		CA	92121			
SECTION 2 – CONVICTION REC	ORD			and the second s	and manuscriptures and an electrical and an elec	(1994)	
Within the last ten A misd A statu A coun For each "YES" response provide	last ten (10) years?  (10) years of: lemeanor? litory violation punishable buty or municipal ordinance v	YES NO y forfeiture?	DYES DN DYES DN DYES DN	o o o	ation:		
-P1-17-01	tion of the section o			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
SECTION 3 – BUSINESS INFORT	MATION	10000-000	à			en e	
Business Name	Street Address		City	Stat	e Zip	Telephone Number	
ecoATM, LLC	2700 N. Ballard Ave.		Appleton	WI	54911		
Owner's Name	Street Address		City	Stat	e Zip	Telephone Number	
ecoATM, LLC	10121 Barnes Canyor	n Rd	San Dieg	CA CA	92121		
Business Manager's name Mailing Address:	er's name Street Address		City	Stat	e Zip	Telephone Number	
Hunter Bjorkman	10121 Barnes Canyon	n Rd	San Diego	CA CA	92121		
Building Owner's Name	Street Address	and a committee of a graph out the first and a first a	City	Stat	e Zip	Telephone Number	
The Kroger Corp. 1014 Vine Street			Cincinatti	OH	45202		

Partnership Nam	e:									
•										
ist name, address, se	ex, race and da	ate of birt	h of all p	artners. A	Attach additional s	heets, if necessa	ry			
Name (Last, First, MI)	<del>,</del>	Sex	Race	DOB	Street Address		City	Stat	e Zip	
			ļ			CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	ON-MAY CORRORS TO STANDARD TO			
<u> </u>				}						
								ļ		
SECTION 5 - COR	PORATE IN	FORMA	TION	.L						
Corporation Nam	e:							State of In	corp.	
ecoATM,	LLC			***************************************				DE		
List name, address, se	ex, race and da	ate of birt	h of all p	artners. A	Attach additional s	heets, if necessa	ry			
Name (Last, First, MI)		Sex	Race	DOB	Street Address		City	Stat	e Zip	
Maquera, David	D.	М		999	10121 Barnes	Canyon Rd.	San Di	.ego CA	92121	
Mersten, David R	•	М			10121 Barnes	10121 Barnes Canyon Rd. Sa		ego CA	92121	
									***************************************	
						A ATA-RESSA ACCUSOSOCIONES ACCUSONO				
**************************************										
SECTION 6 - PEN	ALTY NOTIC	Œ								
	1. 1							.1		
l understand that this violation of Wis. Stats					i, misrepresentati	on or raise staten	nents contained in	the application	or for any	
Jnder penalty of law,	I swear that th	ne informa	ation pro	vided in th	nis application is tr	ue and correct to	the best of my kr	owledge. I agre	e to inform the	
derk within ten (10) d							,			
Signature of Applicant	:	namena en bromoné						Date <u>10</u>	/17/19	
FOR OFFICE USE	ONLY	.,		-6/						
Dept	Approve	Deny	Ву				Reason			
POLICE										
FIRE										
COM DEVELOPMENT							-			
CITY SEALER										
Safety and Licensing	Comi	mon Cour	l	Date	Issued	Expiration	l n Date	License Num	jer	
•						1				
11/13/1	<b>c</b>	,	1			,				